
PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110  

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

1 MST AFIA AIMAN AHONA
GVDXKE2N85E2
20157712580104282

Md Alauddin Sheikh
Mst Anjuman Ara Begum

01714911108
TWN

(Single)
1

2 MOST AFIA JANNAT TUBA
GV87XSP93J9T
20157717371103783

Md Abu Shahin
Mst Khadija Begum

01748194996
TWN

(Single)
2

3 MOST FAHIMA AKTAR ANU
GV5CYUPRPNSX
20147725001108024

Md Anowarul Islam
Mst Arjuna Begum

01724678723
TWN

(Single)
3

4 SAIMA ISLAM ROZA
GVQ584XU3FZN
20147717336100293

Md Nayan Islam
Mst Salina Akter

01723365780 SIB 4

5 SHAIRA ZAMAN
GVZJT8X36HEF
20157725008112919

Md Badiuzzaman
Mst Jafrin Sultana Mukta

01712703988 SIB 5

6 MST AFSANA AKTER MIMI
GVZXYFTVGK9T
20127725001106798

Md Azimul Islam
Mst Umiron Nasa

01706870569 GOV 6

7 JARIN TASNIM
GV5G9Z6BG9JS
20159410873106663

Md Karimul Haque Chowdhury
Selina Aktar

01718230243 GOV 7

8 MST. MUSHFIQA JANNAT
GVX8EUJB4ZHQ
20147717311102190

Mohammad Mozaharul Islam
Most. Runa Lila

01717948808 GOV 8

9 MST RUPA KHANDOKAR
GVNQ8MB2Y8NM
20137725001106133

Md Ismail Hossen
Mst Kamrun Nahar

01304600185 GOV 9

10 MST JUI AKTER
GVYSXP4YASV8
20137717323107248

Md Zahedul Islam
Mst Firuza Begum

01317135719 GOV 10

11 MST. LAMIYA AKTER
GVJRKGK97X3N
20137717343103922

Md. Dulal Haque
Most. Lota

01974558021 GOV 11

12 SAMILAH TARIQ
GV7K95PHJQZN
20149426604131044

Md Tariq Bin Nazim
Mst Abida Farhana

01751031828 GOV 12
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13 MOST. ASMIYA AKTER JHINUK
GVVR3VRR7E34
20147717343102311

Md. Amjad Hushain
Most. Anar Koli

01780394309 GOV 13

14 UMME HUMAYRA
GV9V8BD5YXRC
20157725001111602

Md Humayun Kabir
Most Mursida Akter Shamoli

01755269616 GOV 14

15 SREE RITIKA RANI
GVPCUFU6MMXM
20147725005104454

Arun Mondol
Monzu Rani

01791094273 GOV 15

16 MOST NOWRIN NUSRAT
GVGBAGJEQE3N
20137717335104165

Md Jiaul Haque
Mst Mahabuba Khatun

01320971108 GOV 16

17 MAHFUJA ANISA
GVU8QE3V6QJX
20139410821119934

Mohammad Ali
Mst Sultana Rajia

01717890003 GEN 17

18 MST SUMAIYA AKTER
GVYGCXQEG3GU
20147717383110831

Md Sayad Ali
Mst Rabaya Begum

01756762673 GEN 18

19 MST KHADIJA AKTER SHILA
GVHPBF7CQTAN
20147717343102673

Md Khotibul Islam
Mst Mourjina Akter

01710903699 GEN 19

20 MST ANAR KOLI ANANYA
GVSKMVTF3VEJ
20147717365103345

Md Akhtaruzzaman
Miss. Nargish Akter

01738001545 GEN 20

21 MST ASHIFA ZAHAN AKSHA
GVSVR7Z95A4M
20156914417104153

Md Ariful Islam
Mst Shirin Aktar

01728234103 GEN 21

22 MUMTAHA JANNAT MITHILA
GVMYT5XCJQZY
20147717336113153

Md Abdul Motin
Maymuna Begum

01320425826 GEN 22

23 MST MAHAJABI JAMAN MAHI
GVU2M66SDV9P
20147717336108897

Ma Zamanullah (Karim)
Mst. Mayna

01716330455 GEN 23

24 MST LABONI AKTER
GVEJHTXT4AGZ
20147710440104653

Md Tamij Uddin
Mst Lppy Begum

01793989003 GEN 24
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25 SADIA AKTER SAMMI
GV75742TYGGR
20147710481106214

Md Sadequl Islam
Mst Aysha Beauty

01770990218 GEN 25

26 MST AYSHA SIDDIKA ANISHA
GVK58PMG4SZ3
20147712512109726

Md Aliul Islam
Mst Momtaz Begum

01793012952 GEN 26

27 MST MITHILA JANNATUN MAHI
GVTK8Q9RBQDJ
20147719054103355

Md Mohimuddin
Mst Beauty Akter

01719164635 GEN 27

28 TASNUVA KABIR FABIA
GVAD7XUGGSFM
20152722805225839

Ahmed Nahin Kabir
Zobada Abedin

01911294869 GEN 28

29 MST. JAFINA AKTER
GVSHB329RTPK
20147717343104205

Md. Babul Haque
Most Rumi Begum

01300944556 GEN 29

30 MOST ZANNATI RAYAAN
GV6ZQ7K9UGV4
20137725009101935

Md Zillur Rahaman
Most Shakila Jafor

01717033877 GEN 30

31 NOWSAD BIN NOVA
GVFUFHTYVYXP
20147730467112968

Md Nazrul Islam
Mst Shahara Banu

01780889903 GEN 31

32 MST ANJUARA AKTER
GVX9NJH5MEVV
20157717371110624

Md Anwar
Mst Aktara Parvin

01602616163 GEN 32

33 MST MUSTAKIMA AKTER SUMA
GVUJR7SFCXR9
20147717343104033

Robiul Islam
Miss. Hamida Begum

01727996885 GEN 33

34 MST. JANNATUL FERDOWS DOLA
GV953SE7KZY4
20157717343103470

Md. Delowar Hossen
Mst. Jesmin Akter

01740478926 GEN 34

35 MST LAMYEA JANNAT JIM
GVH88ZKN9ST6
20147717311108209

Abdul Jalil
Momota

01775158913 GEN 35

36 MST SARWARD TASIBA
GVCGXRC68VBN
20157725004111595

Md Mostafizur Rahman
Mst Tanzila Banu

01712629473 GEN 36

Page 3 of 10



PANCHAGARH GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 110  

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

37 MST. ASFI
GVEYUHTJ5MDR
20137725004101120

Md. Amirul Islam
Mst. Nur Neher Akter (Lina)

01712363437 GEN 37

38 TASLIMA JANNAT TANHA
GVP3JBPE5DZX
20147725001101110

Md. Abu Talab
Mst. Mollika Begum

01321281878 GEN 38

39 MOST HIAMONI
GV2ST53JB9X2
20137725006100819

Md Harun Ar Rasid
Jasmin Akter

01731331446 GEN 39

40 MAHAFUJA AKTER
GVMB3GCTNHQE
20137725009101308

Md Osman Goni
Most Rubina Akter

01818246133 GEN 40

41 ADIBA ISLAM SAMIA
GVGGRSVQZPS6
20142628007279530

Md Anwarul Islam
Rono Moushika Bakshi

01301702363 GEN 41

42 MST FATEMA JANNAT NOOR
GVTZZTVXXUNT
20157713428108291

Md Farhad Hossain
Most Runa Laila

01723972758 GEN 42

43 MST MORIUM FARHA JEEM
GV7DZE2PZVAU
20149426607130397

Md Karimul Islam
Mst Nasima Akter

01726219654 GEN 43

44 SUBRINA MUNTAHA
GVHQX6YA7RJT
20137725006101054

Md Robiul Islam
Samima Akter

01744538816 GEN 44

45 MST MOHONA AKTER
GVZVP3N3UN48
20147717335104921

Md Milan
Most Piara Akter

01717545570 GEN 45

46 MST. RAICHA AKTER RIMI
GVBCJY89BGA3
20137717336103201

Md. Razib Hossain
Most. Mousumy Akter

01780571167 GEN 46

47 MST. RISHA TAJNIM RITE
GV2YZV8KV2ZY
20147717336118046

Md. Romzan Ali
Mst. Nurjahan

01734570690 GEN 47

48 BISHAKHA ROY
GVFCE57VBYPS
20157712558104402

Jotibosu Roy
Chandana Rani

01737821866 GEN 48
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49 MIS MAYISA
GVHFUAYBDKY2
20147717347105660

Md. Abdul Motalab
Mst Dilruba Akhter

01717384125 GEN 49

50 MST ISRAT JAHAN HASI
GVZBQUP7JE7M
20147717335100408

Md Haydar Ali
Mst. Shahida Akter Shamole

01737823739 GEN 50

51 MST ZIM AKTER
GVVMXTSN9TM2
20149419436122427

Md Alamgir Hosain
Mst Lucky Begum

01785480836 GEN 51

52 MOST SUMAIYA AKTER
GVF4JKX5GJE9
20157717383106664

Md Serazul Islam
Mst Nur Nehar

01705988312 GEN 52

53 MST ASMA HUMAYRA
GV2DF6Y7AQB3
20147712573107138

Md Ashadujjaman Rashed
Mst Rowshanara Begum

01755227696 GEN 53

54 MUNTAHA JANNAT
GV67VZZU7VBZ
20147725005115330

Md Dulal Hossn
Most Bobita Khatun

01722434374 GEN 54

55 MST NUSHRAT JAHAN
GVBQUTX9T9VP
20147719040108911

Md Rezoun Siddiki
Mst. Kulsum Begum

01314033734 GEN 55

56 MST. SUBAITA KAMAL
GVRDDF63E7VP
20147717336102711

Md. Abu Hana Mostofa Kamal
Mst. Arefa Siddika

01717591853 GEN 56

57 SUMIYA AKTER TUBA
GVC5R5N9U523
20157725003111567

Md. Sarower Hossain
Mst. Tamanna Akter

01713793508 GEN 57

58 JAKIA AKTER SHRITI
GVFN5HU9KEX3
20147712529107534

Md Jakaria
Mst Nasima

01303646888 GEN 58

59 LORIN ISLAM
GVU785Q3MRY3
20147717371107367

Md Rabiul Islam
Airin Jahan Shimu

01752576236 GEN 59

60 ESHA MONY
GVMA7F472QXU
20167725002111950

Md Abul Basar Riton Mia
Mst Mamota Begum

01717419571 GEN 60
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61 MOST RIFATIL ESMI RITU
GVNZ96P3TCSQ
20147725009101849

Md Rajaul Karim
Most Jharna Akter

01722357323 GEN 61

62 MOSA RADIYA SULTANA RIMU
GVZ56J8QGEME
20147717343101099

Md Rofikul Islam
Most Sapla Begum

01850225910 GEN 62

63 MOST.MORIOM BEGUM
GVQ2T6HJAMCD
20147717383101935

Md.Mokhlesar Rahman
Most.Salma Akter

01723703208 GEN 63

64 MST JEBA TASNIA RAHMAN MEGHLA
GVZYF6E7Y5MT
20147710427100914

Md Ziaur Rahman
Mst Mabia Sultana Muna

01830497470 GEN 64

65 MOST. SARMIN AKTER MITU
GVBNBUQEVKGC
20127717371107468

Md Soriful Islam
Most Mina Akter Lima

01783085540 GEN 65

66 NAFISA NAEER JESSY
GV4F9CEHBYH6
20157712529107615

Md Ziauddin Juwel
Luna Akter

01718281377 GEN 66

67 ARUNDHATI SEN
GV73XYUMCYK7
20149426603108624

Jadab Chandra Sen
Sima Rani Sarker

01719515651 GEN 67

68 TANISHA RANI
GVRRX9U7VSMZ
20137710413104023

Kashob Chandra Barmon
Shiuli Rani

01737880273 GEN 68

69 ISRAT JAHAN SADIYA
GVMYFNM448MZ
20147712558105080

Md Safikul Islam
Mst. Mahfuza Khanam

01304586530 GEN 69

70 MONALI ROY
GVXU2UDU3ZQS
20159418269103099

Swapan Kumar Roy
Disha Roy

01774622719 GEN 70

71 MST SHARMIN AKTER SHOSHI
GVPG5PUK6PX2
20147719027104189

Md Abdul Satter
Mst Baly Akter

01715235002 GEN 71

72 MST FARZANA AKTER FARIA
GVGVMQDF83MJ
20147719027106962

Md Farid Hossain
Mst Asmina Khatun

01723439104 GEN 72
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73 MST. JANNATUN FERDOUS
GVFPK822APTH
20149426602186018

Md. Jone Islam
Mst. Sonia Akter

01318923779 GEN 73

74 MST. JAKIYA AKTER JINEYA
GV4BKRU8ZQY6
20137717336101954

Md. Abdul Zalil
Mst. Sabina Yesmin

01750901690 GEN 74

75 MST MAISHA AKTER
GVFBNA8FNNXN
20157717383105431

Md Monsur Ali
Most Tahera Aktar

01734198963 GEN 75

76 MST JANNATUN FERDOUS
GVFJQNNQ3NE3
20149418277105360

Md Jahangir Alam
Mst Shanaj Pervin

01719205470 GEN 76

77 MST. MIM AKTER
GVX8H9FVQCEM
20147717311103963

Md Abdul Salam
Mst Banu

01854847827 GEN 77

78 MOST LAMYA TABASSUM
GVETFTSEJCE5
20147725001108175

Md Bulbul Islam
Most Baby Najmin

01306166241 GEN 78

79 NAFISA IBNAT
GV4V7B8DPUTV
20147725005100777

Md. Abu Motaleb
Most. Poli Akter

01975791603 GEN 79

80 MST SNEHA AFRIN
GVVQVCNQVGEM
20147717359103692

Md Mozaharul Islam
Mst Rokeya Begum

01773308739 GEN 80

81 SAMIHA ALI
GVX7CCCF9VZQ
20142721804063242

Mohammad Ali
Sumaya Mursheda

01712587461 GEN 81

82 MIRZA JINIA TAHASIN
GV2XMN9DKUHG
20147725009109338

Mirza Jaker Hossain
Selina Akter

01713687587 GEN 82

83 MOST AZIMA BEGUM
GVB53PHQR8Z2
20127717365102488

Md Alam
Most Mofina Begum

01843817810 GEN 83

84 MST AFIYA JAHIN
GVSCB8NK6JD7
20142692516325685

Md. Jaher Ali
Mst. Nargis Akter

01686403881 GEN 84
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85 FAHMIDA AKTER
GVF8YQGHVQMR
20147730467104106

Kamruzzaman
Runa Akter

01736272327 GEN 85

86 MAIMUNA SHADIKA
GV3KKPXHQXDS
20167717335103807

Md Takas Alam
Mst Rivana Akter

01789652037 GEN 86

87 ATASEE RANI ROY
GV9VNXCY72VF
20157713438107207

Dibakor Roy
Dipika Rani

01723758168 GEN 87

88 MST UMME HABIBA
GV8ZRE6HUCTH
20137717311102402

Md. Hasen
Mst. Tohura Begum

01770867420 GEN 88

89 MOST SAFIKAH AKTAR
GVUAT5FSERRR
20149426605150717

Md Nurul Amin
Most Mukta Aktar

01738213721 GEN 89

90 MST RAFIYA TASMIN
GVXCH7SCEDFJ
20157717343105805

Md Golum Robbani
Mst Hafiza Begum

01713687541 GEN 90

91 TASNIM PRINTA
GVE5PJ3578N7
20151914083122714

Md. Shoharab Hossain
Ferdusi Akter

01311678289 GEN 91

92 MST RABEYA BOSRY
GVP64RUPNAQH
20137725001100880

Md Robeul Islam
Mst Hajara Begum

01559643473 GEN 92

93 MST AYESHA SIDDIKA
GVA66V5K6E2E
20147722008102702

Md Akter Hosain
Mst Taslima Khatun

01737187761 GEN 93

94 MOST MUMTAJ JAHAN AYESHA
GVHPCEB35GA6
20147712529111035

A K M Mahbubur Rahman
Most Champa Moni

01710513728 GEN 94

95 MST EVA MONI
GVPDFVA9A5EX
20137725002102014

Md Ismail
Mst Sazeda Begum

01321282298 GEN 95

96 TASMIYA JANNAT
GVD35ZFSVD6U
20157725009104546

Md. Nuruzzaman
Mst. Masuda Begum

01777258503 GEN 96
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97 MST. TASNIA ISLAM TAMEEM
GVD75B2VDPNN
20157719040109612

Md Torikul Islam
Mst. Rabia Sultana

01738655848 GEN 97

98 BROSHA RANY
GVSHFG62E633
20147712580104277

Basudeb Barman
Dipa Rany

01316206683 GEN 98

99 UMME USRAT WASIFA
GVPMBQC2TM2D
20147717336101737

Md Abdul Wahed
Mst Sably Akter

01718844173 GEN 99

100 MST MIMI AKTER
GVY6F76J82C6
20137725008103599

Nur Mohamed
Mst Arjina Begum

01892466651 GEN 100

101 MUSKAN CHOWDHURY
GV2TXEQHAJBB
20159426606165487

Mir Abir Hossain Chowdhury
Dilshad Jahan Ara Chowdhury

01712315093 GEN 101

102 MST HUMAIYARA TABASSUM
GVPC4F6AQ5ZX
20137725006101514

Md Lutfour Rahaman
Mst Fensina Begum

01732228132 GEN 102

103 MST. RAISA MONI
GVM874767V8R
20149419463102441

Md Abdur Rauf
Rebeka Sultana

01773538515 GEN 103

104 MST.MIFTAHUL JANNAT
GVBNDDC3MNHX
20157717343103214

01752298581 GEN 104

105 MUNIKA RANI
GV2BFJVQY8HH
20157730467110681

Beshom Barmon
Ratona Rani

01737892490 GEN 105

106 SHRABONTI RANI
GV55JADP66KA
20147710427100671

Balaram Chandra Barmon
Alpana Rani

01722415590 GEN 106

107 MST FABIHA SADIK JAIFA
GVRFKVVNM3YF
20147717347106674

Md Sadeque Rahman
Shamsun Nahar

01716300369 GEN 107

108 MST. ISHRAT JAHAN EVA
GVU3C2BK5R3B
20147717311103682

Md. Easin Ali
Rubina Begum

01618272023 GEN 108
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109 AYESA SIDDIKA
GVEFEVX6BTP2
20147710454103558

Md. Akhtarul Islam
Mst. Najma Begum

01797651119 GEN 109

110 MST NUSRAT JAHAN NAORIN
GVZKYEMAQEY6
20157712512116983

Md Najirul Islam
Mst. Roksana Akter Baby

01732988418 GEN 110
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